
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 

No. 
7 

61 
90 
21 
8 

67 

Name 
Brandon Dixon 
Reece Everard 
Robert Wright 
Thomas Cadwalader 
Austin Hill 
Dave Weitzenhof 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Reece Everard Mtrps. 
Ubs Financial Services 
Proper Performance 
Hill Racing 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 

Best Tm 
1:26.950 
1:28.497 
1:29.850 
1:30.746 
1:31.744 
1:32.816 

In Lap 
8 

12 
13 
6 

15 
6 

Diff 

1.547 
2.900 
3.796 
4.794 
5.866 

Make/Model 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen/MZR 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 1:41pm 

Printed: 4/2/2021 1:46:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at CAROLINA MP 2021 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:15:17 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 km 

4/2/2021 01:15 PM 


